
＊　戸　籍　の　窓　＊ 9.16～10.17届出

地  区  名 大  字  名

う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう日

地  区  名 大  字  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

9.13

9.20

10.6

10.11

9.5 　

9.8

9.6

9.15

9.18

9.21

9.22

9.22

悟

尚

幸多

博人

剛史

晃

康仁

禎

貴浩

勝太

哲

直樹

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

旭

梅津

長江

水津

相川米屋町

高瀬

中原

市野沢

中原

八幡

河原田本町

八幡

（あき）

（つむぐ）

（そら）

（ゆうだい）

（けんしん）

（こうへい）

（かほ）

（そうわ）

（あおま）

（ゆうあ）

（かえで）

（りほ）

井　川　明　紀

宮　本　　　紡

辻　　　爽　空

椎　　　佑　大

折　橋　健　心

宇　田　庚　平

諸　橋　夏　帆

北　川　蒼　和

佐々木　碧　真

和　田　結羽愛

佐々木　　　楓

小　田　里　穂

9.15

9.16

9.21

9.23

9.24

10.1

10.3

10.6

10.6

10.8

10.14

10.14

10.15

10.15

9.17

9.18

9.19

9.25

9.30

10.5

10.13

9.17

9.18

9.25

9.26

10.1

9.17

9.24

10.6

10.8

89

90

90

76

91

79

84

84

84

75

88

80

85

96

65

59

93

91

91

88

80

87

66

83

78

94

89

74

77

81

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

下久知

両津湊

白瀬

潟端

春日

北鵜島

河崎

潟端

長江

河崎

野浦

白瀬

椎泊

河崎

相川米屋町

相川大浦

相川下戸村

相川紙屋町

姫津

入川

相川紙屋町

石田

沢根五十里

真光寺

河原田諏訪町

河原田諏訪町

吉井本郷

三瀬川

吉井本郷

水渡田

粕　谷　ト　ヨ

宮　川　道太郎

髙　橋　　　進

甲　斐　勘　一

大　坂　ヱ　イ

山　岸　恒　一

池　　　忠　二

甲　斐　　　昭

野　﨑　三　次

白　井　良　夫

山　本　春　男

髙　村　光　廣

緒　方　　　正

池　　　ハツミ

岩　﨑　孝　一

中　村　敏　郎

中　田　ス　ヱ

天　沼　竹　男

今　井　タ　カ

近　藤　ソ　ヨ

天　沼　ユ　ワ

駒　形　四　郎

末　武　榮太郎

村　上　キ　ミ

本　田　チエ子

戸　田　チ　カ

藤　井　ト　リ

村　田　　　美

若　松　　　勇

村　上　美知子

10.10

10.10

10.14

9.16

9.17

9.30

10.2

9.23

10.9

10.9

9.16

9.17

9.19

9.28

10.1

10.4

10.10

9.18

9.28

9.19

9.25

9.25

9.27

10.1

10.3

10.6

10.10

9.26

10.14

10.14

75

90

103

99

53

90

87

96

85

81

89

98

86

84

41

68

74

85

80

79

83

88

88

80

74

77

90

72

85

73

金　井

　〃

　〃

新　穂

　〃

　〃

　〃

畑　野

　〃

　〃

真　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

小　木

　〃

羽　茂

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

赤　泊

　〃

　〃

貝塚

大和

泉

下新穂

下新穂

新穂武井

新穂潟上

三宮

畑野

大久保

真野新町

椿尾

吉岡

真野新町

豊田

真野

豊田

沢崎

琴浦

羽茂本郷

羽茂大崎

羽茂本郷　

羽茂大橋

羽茂本郷

羽茂大橋

羽茂小泊

羽茂上山田

三川

南新保

徳和

渡　邉　信　一

児　玉　チ　カ

齋　藤　ス　ヱ

市　橋　濟　治

土　屋　元　子

安　達　二　郎

須　田　市　治

中　川　ユキヱ

本　間　義　男

佐　藤　俊　男

髙　野　一　男

岡　﨑　　　功

相　田　八十吉

山　本　美枝子

本　間　トシノ

　　田　清　志

本　間　佐　吉

山　本　　　久

藤　田　ツユ子

中　川　清　次

藤　井　禎　二

加　藤　ソ　ヨ

鈴　木　正　治

風　間　健　二

飯　田　秋　雄

風　間　正　敏

榊　原　　　肇

髙　田　正　一

佐　藤　岩　雄

鶴　間　安　代

9.27

9.29

9.14

9.15

9.25

9.26

10.9

9.14

9.15

9.16

9.18

9.22

9.21

寿一

信哉

誠

篤

誠

慶太

有介

友洋

歩

篤

芳輝

一人

充博

佐和田

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

真　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

羽　茂

河原田本町

河原田本町

千種

三瀬川

中興

中興

千種

真野

吉岡

真野新町

真野新町

真野新町

羽茂上山田

（こうせい）

（けんご）

（いおり）

（れん）

（りくと）

（しゅうと）

（ゆま）

（みあり）

（ゆあ）

（しゅんた）

（よしのり）

（たいち）

（きしょう）

岡　﨑　皇　城

古　藤　謙　吾

本　間　伊　織

仲　川　　　蓮

榊　原　陸　叶

田　　　秋　人

小　川　悠　茉

計　良　美　莉

岡　﨑　唯　杏

倉　内　旬　太

遠　藤　芳　徳

金　子　泰　千

大　倉　輝　星

※保護者やご遺族の承諾を得て掲載しています。（敬称略）

届出
9/13）（

23


