		*				 戸 籍			の 窓 *			i	i	175	2Ш			
						<u> </u>	$\overline{}$	木百		<u>ر</u> ن	~ ~				<u> </u>	.16~10	. 1 / /坦	1111
うぶごえ																		
地区名	大 字 名		E	£	2	ń	保護者	たんじょう日		佐和田	河原田本町	岡	﨑	皇	城	(こうせい)	寿一	9.27
両 津	旭	井	Ш	明	紀	(あき)	悟	9.13		//	河原田本町	古	藤	謙	吾	(けんご)	信哉	9.29
//	梅津	宮	本		紡	(つむぐ)	尚	9.20		金井	千種	本	間	伊	織	(いおり)	誠	9.14
//	長江	辻		爽	空	(そら)	幸多	10.6		//	三瀬川	仲	Ш		蓮	(れん)	篤	9.15
//	水津	椎		佑	大	(ゆうだい)	博人	10.11		//	中興	榊	原	陸	叶	(りくと)	誠	9.25
相川	相川米屋町	折	橋	健	心	(けんしん)	剛史	9.5 (配	3)	//	中興	田		秋	人	(しゅうと)	慶太	9.26
//	高瀬	宇	田	庚	平	(こうへい)	晃	9.8		//	千種	/]\	Ш	悠	茉	(ゆま)	有介	10.9
佐和田	中原	諸	橋	夏	帆	(かほ)	康仁	9.6		真 野	真野	計	良	美	莉	(みあり)	友洋	9.14
//	市野沢	北	Ш	蒼	和	(そうわ)	禎	9.15		//	吉岡	岡	﨑	唯	杏	(ゆあ)	步	9.15
//	中原	佐	木	碧	真	(あおま)	貴浩	9.18		//	真野新町	倉	内	旬	太	(しゅんた)	篤	9.16
//	八幡	和	田	結习	习愛	(ゆうあ)	勝太	9.21		//	真野新町	遠	藤	芳	徳	(よしのり)	芳輝	9.18
//	河原田本町	佐	木		楓	(かえで)	哲	9.22		//	真野新町	金	子	泰	千	(たいち)	一人	9.22
//	八幡	小	田	里	穂	(りほ)	直樹	9.22		羽 茂	羽茂上山田	大	倉	輝	星	(きしょう)	充博	9.21

			•	•	み			^ 44		`mbr	***	<i>_</i> _		7.5	10.10
地区名	大字名		£	- 名		年 齢	で命日		貝塚	渡	邉	信	-	75	10.10
両 津	下久知	粕	谷	<u>۲</u>	==	89	9.15	//	大和	児	玉	チ	カ	90	10.10
//	両津湊	宮	Ш	道ス	大郎	90	9.16	//	泉	齋	藤	ス	ヱ	103	10.14
//	白瀬	髙	橋		進	90	9.21	新穂	下新穂	市	橋	濟	治	99	9.16
//	潟端	甲	斐	勘	_	76	9.23	//	下新穂	土	屋	元	子	53	9.17
//	春日	大	坂	ヱ	1	91	9.24	//	新穂武井	安	達	=	郎	90	9.30
//	北鵜島	山	岸	恒	_	79	10.1	//	新穂潟上	須	田	市	治	87	10.2
//	河崎	池		忠	=	84	10.3	畑野	三宮	中	Ш	그=	キヱ	96	9.23
//	潟端	甲	斐		昭	84	10.6	//	畑野	本	間	義	男	85	10.9
//	長江	野	﨑	Ξ	次	84	10.6	//	大久保	佐	藤	俊	男	81	10.9
//	河崎	白	井	良	夫	75	10.8	真 野	真野新町	髙	野	_	男	89	9.16
//	野浦	山	本	春	男	88	10.14	//	椿尾	岡	﨑		功	98	9.17
//	白瀬	髙	村	光	廣	80	10.14	//	吉岡	相	田	八-	十吉	86	9.19
//	椎泊	緒	方		正	85	10.15	//	真野新町	山	本	美村	支子	84	9.28
//	河崎	池		\\ <u>`</u>	ソミ	96	10.15	//	豊田	本	間	15	ンノ	41	10.1
相川	相川米屋町	岩	﨑	孝	_	65	9.17	//	真野	芳	田	清	志	68	10.4
//	相川大浦	中	村	敏	郎	59	9.18	//	豊田	本	間	佐	吉	74	10.10
//	相川下戸村	中	田	ス	ヱ	93	9.19	小 木	沢崎	山	本		久	85	9.18
//	相川紙屋町	天	沼	竹	男	91	9.25	//	琴浦	藤	田	ツニ	ュ子	80	9.28
//	姫津	今	井	タ	カ	91	9.30	羽茂	羽茂本郷	中	Ш	清	次	79	9.19
//	λIII	近	藤	ソ	∃	88	10.5	//	羽茂大崎	藤	井	禎	=	83	9.25
//	相川紙屋町	天	沼	ュ	ワ	80	10.13	//	羽茂本郷	加	藤	ソ	∃	88	9.25
佐和田	石田	駒	形	四	郎	87	9.17	//	羽茂大橋	鈴	木	正	治	88	9.27
//	沢根五十里	末	武	榮ス	大郎	66	9.18	//	羽茂本郷	風	間	健	=	80	10.1
//	真光寺	村	上	+	Ξ	83	9.25	//	羽茂大橋	飯	田	秋	雄	74	10.3
//	河原田諏訪町	本	田	チニ	C子	78	9.26	//	羽茂小泊	風	間	正	敏	77	10.6
//	河原田諏訪町	戸	田	チ	カ	94	10.1	//	羽茂上山田	榊	原		肇	90	10.10
金井	吉井本郷	藤	井	۲	IJ	89	9.17	赤泊	三川	髙	田	正	_	72	9.26
//	三瀬川	村	田	茂	美	74	9.24	//	南新保	佐	藤	岩	雄	85	10.14
//	吉井本郷	若	松		勇	77	10.6	//	徳和	鶴	間	安	代	73	10.14
//	水渡田	村	上	美知	口子	81	10.8								
			_												

※保護者やご遺族の承諾を得て掲載しています。(敬称略)